NCAUSBCA 69th Annual

Women's Championship Tournament

Official Prize List

TEAM
Pos Name

abhwNPRk

Pin Exploders

Ladies On The Roll #2
PAMY

Ladies On The Roll #1
Strike Force

SCRATCH TEAM
Pos Name

1

Pin Breakers

DOUBLES

Pos Names

B

COQVWHO~NOOUMWNE

Campbell, Dorothy S / Peterson, Essie M
Donahue, Maureen E / Huffman, Judith K
Coleman, Roberta L / Weaver, C Edith
Jordan, Candise S / Sansbury, Cherice E
Coates, Yvonne D / Morris, Yvette D
Jefferson, Alfreda Y / Edwards, Denise Y
Buckingham, Kellye Dee / Overton, Shanell
Reid, Jessica D / Johnson, Sharon A
DuBois, Nakita A / Bush-Jackson, Felicia M
Jones, Veronica M / Young, Ann M

Wilusz, Lisa M / Fletcher-Fitchko, Carole F

SCRATCH DOUBLES

Pos Names

1
2

Jefferson, Alfreda Y / Edwards, Denise Y
Terry, Shelley D / Martin, Paige R

Entry

35

34
23

Entry

43

Entry

16
24
25
35
32
46
34
22
47

Entry

46
43

Score

2,733
2,693
2,688
2,662
2,649

Score

2,432

Score

1,435
1,433
1,428
1,409
1,408
1,399
1,391
1,385
1,380
1,379
1,379

Score

1,324
1,314

Hdcp

729
552
951
534
951

Hdcp

378
390
483
336
393

75
258
315
258
186
495

Prize

$1,440.00
$600.00
$360.00
$256.00
$200.00

Prize

$324.00

Prize

$1,000.00
$450.00
$275.00
$200.00
$150.00
$120.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$55.50
$55.50

Prize

$206.00
$100.00

City

Rockville, MD
Alexandria, VA
Lanham, MD
Alexandria, VA
Falls Church, VA

City

Landover, MD

City

Greenbelt, MD
Falls Church, VA
Uppr Marlboro, MD
Alexandria, VA
Clinton, MD
Landover, MD
Alexandria, VA
District Heights, MD
Landover, MD
Sterling, VA

Ft Washington, MD

City

Landover, MD
Landover, MD


Ray B
Highlight

Ray B
Highlight

Ray B
Highlight

Ray B
Highlight


SINGLES
Pos Name

©COOO0OUAWNE

SCRATCH SINGLES, sponsored by SIKORA REPORTING, INC., Alexandria, VA

Martin, Paige R
Buckingham, Kellye Dee
Morales, Natalie Y
Jefferson, Alfreda Y
Shackelford, Valerie N
Locke, Shae D
Shivers, Cassandra A
Zisman, Marcia
Cooper, Katina F
James, Barbara A
Jordan, Angela E
Pratt, Jacqueline S
Pollard, Mary E

LeGrant-Davis, Christina L

Williams, Winona K
Alvarado, Daniela
Hance, Magaly D
Kisler, Janet B
Mackall, Betty H
Coleman, Makeba A
Mercadal, Rita A
Wilusz, Lisa M

Pos Name

hrhwNPER

Martin, Paige R
Shivers, Cassandra A
Alvarado, Daniela
Jefferson, Alfreda Y
Hightower, Kisha C

Entry

43
34

46
39
39
42

15
14
35

34
15
42

24
26

20

Entry

43
42
42
46
43

Score

793
778
761
755
752
745
745
744
743
729
727
726
724
723
717
716
714
713
711
710
708
707

Score

793
718
716
695
679

Hdcp

198
84
60
96

318
27

174

243

156

117

234

225

159

162

129
255
165
138
171
294

Prize

$700.00
$350.00
$200.00
$175.00
$150.00
$112.50
$112.50
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$50.00
$48.00
$46.00
$44.00
$42.00
$40.00
$38.00
$36.00
$35.00
$34.00
$33.00

Prize

$200.00
$90.00
$50.00
$40.00
$33.00

City

Landover, MD
Alexandria, VA
Sterling, VA
Landover, MD
Alexandria, VA
Alexandria, VA
Landover, MD
Rockville, MD
Forestville, MD
Largo, MD
Alexandria, VA
Accokeek, MD
Rockville, MD
Alexandria, VA
Forestville, MD
Landover, MD
Lake Ridge, VA
Falls Church, VA
Forestville, MD
Clinton, MD
Upper Marlboro, MD
Ft Washington, MD

City

Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
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ALL EVENTS
Pos Name

©CO~NOUA_WNEPE

Locke, Shae D
Jefferson, Alfreda Y
Zisman, Marcia
Morales, Natalie Y
Wilusz, Lisa M
LeGrant-Davis, Christina L
Lyles, Tori P
Shackelford, Valerie N
Reid, Jessica D
Buckingham, Kellye Dee
Williams, Winona K
Jordan, Angela E
Sansbury, Cherice E
Pollard, Mary E

Alford, Yvonne M
Coleman, Roberta L
Martin, Paige R

Hance, Magaly D
Ayoub, Rachel P

Entry

39
46

34
31
39
22
34
15
35
35

14
25
43

23

Score

2,177
2,174
2,165
2,146
2,134
2,130
2,129
2,126
2,098
2,096
2,085
2,083
2,067
2,063
2,062
2,061
2,059
2,053
2,051

Hdcp

954
180
522
252
882
477
306
288
522
594
486
351
333
675
603
756

387
846

Prize

$300.00
$150.00
$100.00
$75.00
$60.00
$50.00
$45.00
$40.00
$35.00
$30.00
$25.00
$23.00
$22.00
$21.00
$20.00
$18.00
$17.00
$16.00
$15.00

SCRATCH ALL EVENTS, sponsored by FRATELLI'S ITALIAN RESTAURANT,
Pos Name

abhwNPEk

Martin, Paige R
Jefferson, Alfreda Y
Akers-Epps, Marina L
Alvarado, Daniela
Shivers, Cassandra A

Entry

43
46
43
42
42

Score

2,059
1,994
1,915
1,906
1,901

Prize

$375.00
$150.00
$100.00
$75.00
$52.00

City

Alexandria, VA
Landover, MD
Rockville, MD
Sterling, VA

Ft Washington, MD
Alexandria, VA
Bowie, MD
Alexandria, VA
District Heights, MD
Alexandria, VA
Forestville, MD
Alexandria, VA
Alexandria, VA
Rockville, MD
Largo, MD

Upper Marlboro, MD
Landover, MD

Lake Ridge, VA
Falls Church, VA

Alexandria, VA
City

Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
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SENIOR SINGLES, sponsored by AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE CENTER OF HYATTSVILLE

Pos Name Entry Score Hdcp Prize City
1 Zisman, Marcia 2 744 174 $200.00 Rockville, MD
2 James, Barbara A 14 729 156 $105.00 Largo, MD
3 Pollard, Mary E 2 724 225 $75.00 Rockville, MD
4 Hance, Magaly D 6 714 129 $55.00 Lake Ridge, VA
5 Kisler, Janet B 24 713 255 $45.00 Falls Church, VA
6 Pessagno, Vickie A 41 694 177 $35.00 Silver Spring, MD
7 Ballinger, Sandra J 4 691 195 $33.00 Alexandria, VA

SENIOR ALL EVENTS, sponsored by COOL NAIL SALON, Suitland, MD

Pos Name Entry Score Hdcp Prize City

1 Zisman, Marcia 2 2,165 522 $200.00 Rockville, MD

2 Wilusz, Lisa M 9 2,134 882 $100.00 Ft Washington, MD
3 Reid, Jessica D 22 2,098 522 $75.00 District Heights, MD
4  Williams, Winona K 15 2,085 486 $60.00 Forestville, MD

5 Pollard, Mary E 2 2,063 675 $45.00 Rockville, MD

6 Coleman, Roberta L 25 2,061 756 $40.00 Upper Marlboro, MD
7 Hance, Magaly D 6 2,053 387 $34.00 Lake Ridge, VA

8 Woodson, Debra A 16 2,037 585 $30.00 Greenbelt, MD

TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR
Susan Ryan
2014WCT@gmail.com
703/967-6085

"LIKE" Us on Facebook to receive the latest NCAUSBCA news
www.facebook.com/ncausbca

NCAUSBCA site
www.ncausbca.org
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A VERY SPECIAL THANK YOU TO

OUR 2014 SPONSORS

SPORTS PLUS/

CARMEN DON PRO SHOP
5130 DUKE STREET, UNIT 5
ALEXANDRIA, VA 22304
(703) 751-4255

FRATELLP’S ITALIAN RESTAURANT AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE CENTER OF
410 SOUTH VAN DORN STREET HYATTSVILLE
ALEXANDRIA, VA 22304 4817 RHODE ISLAND AVENUE
(703) 212-9122 HYATTSVILLE, MD 20871

(301) 927-3737

r

Q%mk— |e O_‘n? 7 3824 BRIGHTON COURT 6413 SUITLAND ROAD
DARol0 SUITLAND, MD 20746

(301) 669-0100

SIKORA REPORTING, INC ? ? ? I‘? ? COOL NAIL SALON

ALEXANDRIA, VA 22305
(703) 683-2834
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